MULTI-PURPOSE
MOTOR BARGE

* Various performance options are available.

I P Y A
SALVAGING e  WIND FARM

ICEBREAKING e OFF SHORE

CREW TRANSPORT e OILPLATFORM

HARBOUR AND TERMINAL



Dl A 0O - 0
U
DIMENSIONS
- Length OA
L, T\ Beam OA
| - Fed .1“ % - g ‘l‘". Depth at SideS
Bt o W T s S — —~ |l Draught Aft
SR i P TANK CAPACITIES
¥ A. -
Fuel-Oil
Fresh Water
. [l Balast
=F
k 1 =)
_|_lI “"hi_:}!;__'l'- [,
g - 18 2, =]
et T
= P i )
ii' Ly — —— .ﬁ_’; —-— —

= = a ’_—.{'L-'_-_'

[
. |..‘.|I

Our background in the ship-building industry goes back to 1981. So far, it's
been more than four decades that we're building quality steel, aluminum, and
HDPE workboats for different sectors and applications. Our experience al-
lows us to provide you with the most affordable price, on-time delivery, and
high-quality safe vessels that you can rely on in severe conditions.

We successfully delivered kind of vessels and turned our clients into loyal ones
who trust us beyond thousands of miles. We are proud to announce we have
the company of people who believed Loyd as an outstanding company in all
terms as soon as their first experience.

info@loydshipyard.com
Location: Tuzla, Istanbul, TURKIYE

15,85 m
7,00 m
2,25 m
1,60 m

25,00 m?
2,75 m?

19,50 m?

40 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE...






