MULTI-PURPOSE MOTOR BARGE

15 meter



- SALVAGING
- ICEBREAKING
- CREW TRANSPORT
- HARBOUR AND TERMINAL
- WIND FARM
- OFF SHORE
- OIL PLATFORM



Please contact us for

IN-STOCK VESSELS



DIMENSIONS		
Length OA	15,85	m
Beam OA	7,00	m
Depth at sides	2,25	m
Draught Aft	1,60	m
TANK CAPACITIES		
Fuel-Oil	25,00	m ³
Fresh Water	2,75	m^3
Balast	19,50	m ³



Our background in the ship-building industry goes back to 1981. So far, it's been more than four decades that we're building quality steel, aluminum, and HDPE workboats for different sectors and applications. Our experience allows us to provide you with the most affordable price, on-time delivery, and high-quality safe vessels that you can rely on in severe conditions.

We successfully delivered kind of vessels and turned our clients into loyal ones who trust us beyond thousands of miles. We are proud to announce we have the company of people who believed Loyd as an outstanding company in all terms as soon as their first experience.



40 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE...



